Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)

Fredrik Engert Daniel Barvehed

Goalkeepers
60 RAJALIN-SCHARP Alec

31 GRONHAGEN Isac

1st Line

RD| 7 STROMBERG Karl
LD 76 BROVALL Martin
RW 27 MOLIN Linus

CE | 62 RINGSTROM Pelle
LW 11 STAHL Oskar

2nd Line

RD| 8 TAMM Sebastian

LD | 55 ERIKSSON Lucas
RW 25 EDVARDSSON Ture
CE | 39 KEMPAINEN Oliver
LW/ 20 PAULSSON Lukas

3rd Line

RD| 44 EK Elias

LD 28 ERSMARK Hannes
RW 79 STENBACKA Erik
CE | 43 LARSSON Rasmus
LW/ 33 BOMAN Simon

4th Line

RD

LD 5 WIBERG Hugo

RW, 18 BERGLUND Nicklas
CE | 36 MAGNUSSON Tristan
LW| 97 SUNEBACK Elias

Extra players

Head Coach
Kjell G Lindqvist

Missing players
LW| 99 WIBERG Erik

GP
15
15

GP
14
10
15
13

1

GP
14
15
14
14
14

GP
15
14

8
9
14

GP
8
15

15
2

GP

Assistant Coach
Jan Lindekrans

GP
11

Y

—OW—OoOE WAQWOR ONNO—® oo

®

O oo~ o

G
1

(2}
@]

)>OU1L»JOUI)>O°

e k.
L Ny -

> AN~ >

— A A -

>

A
0

Lineup 2025-12-07 17:00

Sollentuna HC - Vasby IK HK

CYLOQ Arena
Linesman
Johan Matsjons Andreas Harnebring
W GAA SVS% Goalkeepers GP GPI SO W GAA SVS%
4 3,65 89,74 35CARLSSON Simon 4 3 1 1 1,99 93,18
4 2,86 91,83 | 39 ANDERSSON Kalle 16 10 0 2 431 87,93
TP  +/- TOl Avg. f1stLine GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
6 4 00:00 RD 19 RUIKKA Uula 3 1 2 3 -1 00:00
0 -4 00:00 | LD 70 SKARP Axel 16 O 2 2 -1 00:00
8 4 00:00 RW 74 KARLSSON Pontus 16 8 11 19 -5 00:00
11 4 00:00 ' CE 11 NOUSIAINEN Nicklas 14 2 7 9 2 00:00
0 0 00:00 | LW 13 BARKLUND Filip 16 7 10 17 -2 00:00
TP  +/- TOI Avg. 2nd Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
1 -2 00:00 RD 27 KARDEVALL Max 16 1 3 4 -9 00:00
17 8 00:00 LD |86 POPOVIC Alexander 15 0 6 6 -6 00:00
19 -5 00:00 RW 73 AALTO Alfred 15 5 1 6 -7 00:00
8 0 00:00 CE 89 KIVELA CARLZONM 14 4 5 9 -13 00:00
16 -4 00:00 LW| 17 POPOVIC Maximilian 11 2 1 3 0 00:00
TP +/- TOIl Avg. 3rd Line GP G A TP +/- TOI Avg.
1 -3 00:00 || RD| 22 LINDSTROM Kasper 13 0 2 2 -6 00:00
3 3 00:00 LD 5THOREN Isac 16 1 3 4 -3 00:00
5 1 00:00 RW 10 BLOM Axel 14 1 4 5 -8 00:00
4 1 00:00 || CE 88 FORSLUND Kalle 16 2 4 6 -7 00:00
3 2 00:00 LW 40 LUNDGREN Kenny 5 0 0 0 -2 00:00
TP +/- TOI Avg. 4th Line GP G A TP +/- TOI Avg.
RD
1 -4 00:00 |LD
5 0 00:00 | RW 9 ROBERT Douglas 14 1 1 2 -6 00:00
6 5 00:00 | CE 20 KIM Daniel 11 0 1 1 -6 00:00
1 -1 00:00 | LW 8 ANDERSSON Milo 0 0 0 0 0 00:00
TP  +/- TOI Avg. Exira players GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
Head Coach Assistant Coach
André Smulter Michael Lee
TP  +/- TOIl Avg. Missing players GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
1 | -1 00:00 RD 4SKIOLD August 111 2 3 -2 00:00
R 46 VALENTE Jesper 10 0 2 2 | -12100:00
R |99 SANTESSON Dennis 9 1 3 4 -1 | 00:00



