



Sollentuna HC - Väsby IK HK

CYLOQ Arena



Referee (s)		Linesman	
Fredrik Engert	Daniel Barvehed	Johan Matsjons	Andreas Harnebring

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
60 RAJALIN-SHARP Alec	15	9	0	4	3,65	89,74	35 CARLSSON Simon	4	3	1	1	1,99	93,18
31 GRÖNHAGEN Isac	15	8	0	4	2,86	91,83	39 ANDERSSON Kalle	16	10	0	2	4,31	87,93
1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 7 STRÖMBERG Karl	14	1	5	6	4	00:00	RD 19 RUIKKA Uula	3	1	2	3	-1	00:00
LD 76 BROVALL Martin	10	0	0	0	-4	00:00	LD 70 SKARP Axel	16	0	2	2	-1	00:00
RW 27 MOLIN Linus	15	5	3	8	4	00:00	RW 74 KARLSSON Pontus	16	8	11	19	-5	00:00
CE 62 RINGSTRÖM Pelle	13	6	5	11	4	00:00	CE 11 NOUSIAINEN Nicklas	14	2	7	9	2	00:00
LW 11 STÅHL Oskar	1	0	0	0	0	00:00	LW 13 BARKLUND Filip	16	7	10	17	-2	00:00
2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 8 TAMM Sebastian	14	0	1	1	-2	00:00	RD 27 KARDEVALL Max	16	1	3	4	-9	00:00
LD 55 ERIKSSON Lucas	15	3	14	17	8	00:00	LD 86 POPOVIC Alexander	15	0	6	6	-6	00:00
RW 25 EDVARDSSON Ture	14	12	7	19	-5	00:00	RW 73 AALTO Alfred	15	5	1	6	-7	00:00
CE 39 KEMPAINEN Oliver	14	6	2	8	0	00:00	CE 89 KIVELÄ CARLZON M	14	4	5	9	-13	00:00
LW 20 PAULSSON Lukas	14	3	13	16	-4	00:00	LW 17 POPOVIC Maximilian	11	2	1	3	0	00:00
3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 44 EK Elias	15	0	1	1	-3	00:00	RD 22 LINDSTRÖM Kasper	13	0	2	2	-6	00:00
LD 28 ERSMARK Hannes	14	1	2	3	3	00:00	LD 5 THORÉN Isac	16	1	3	4	-3	00:00
RW 79 STENBACKA Erik	8	3	2	5	1	00:00	RW 10 BLOM Axel	14	1	4	5	-8	00:00
CE 43 LARSSON Rasmus	9	0	4	4	1	00:00	CE 88 FORSLUND Kalle	16	2	4	6	-7	00:00
LW 33 BOMAN Simon	14	1	2	3	2	00:00	LW 40 LUNDGREN Kenny	5	0	0	0	-2	00:00
4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD							RD						
LD 5 WIBERG Hugo	8	0	1	1	-4	00:00	LD						
RW 18 BERGLUND Nicklas	15	1	4	5	0	00:00	RW 9 ROBERT Douglas	14	1	1	2	-6	00:00
CE 36 MAGNUSSON Tristan	15	2	4	6	5	00:00	CE 20 KIM Daniel	11	0	1	1	-6	00:00
LW 97 SUNEÄCK Elias	2	0	1	1	-1	00:00	LW 8 ANDERSSON Milo	0	0	0	0	0	00:00
Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
Head Coach	Assistant Coach		Head Coach	Assistant Coach									
Kjell G Lindqvist	Jan Lindekrans		André Smulter	Michael Lee									
Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
LW 99 WIBERG Erik	11	1	0	1	-1	00:00	RD 4 SKIÖLD August	11	1	2	3	-2	00:00
							R 46 VALENTE Jesper	10	0	2	2	-12	00:00
							R 99 SANTESSON Dennis	9	1	3	4	-1	00:00